
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.15 567 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Tunbridge Wells LC Dartford 3

54.26 564 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Dartford 0

54.27 564 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

54.44 558 F 13/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

54.46 558 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Crawley Dartford 3

54.52 556 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

54.52 556 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

54.79 548 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Gillingham Dartford 3

55.06 540 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

55.07 539 H 04/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Birm'ham Uni 3

55.30 533 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

55.30 533 F 08/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

55.59 524 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Burgess Hill Dartford 3

55.97 514 F 18/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway  3

56.00 513 F 05/10/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Fairfield LC  4

57.32 478 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

57.34 478 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Beckenham Dartford 4

57.41 476 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

57.50 474 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 1 Stafford  4

57.58 472 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 2 Queens Diamond LC  4

57.80 466 F 13/10/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

58.40 452 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

58.52 449 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

58.57 448 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

58.63 447 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

58.70 445 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Dartford 3

58.89 441 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Dartford 3
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58.89 441 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Dartford 3

59.76 422 F 04/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Birm'ham Uni 3

59.98 417 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

1:00.33 410 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Dartford 3

1:00.44 408 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:00.73 402 F 16/09/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

1:00.86 399 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

1:02.54 368 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:03.27 355 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

1:04.85 330 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:09.27 271 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

1:11.04 251 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Dartford 3

1:11.78 243 F 18/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:13.85 223 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

1:14.54 217 F 30/11/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

1:14.86 214 F 01/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:15.23 211 F 05/10/13 London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional Ilford Dartford 3

1:18.43 186 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

1:20.84 170 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:22.52 160 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Dartford 3

1:23.61 154 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Dartford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.58 472 F 11/11/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 2 Queens Diamond LC  4

57.50 474 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swim League WM Div 3 Rd 1 Stafford  4

54.52 556 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

55.30 533 F 08/01/22 3rd Kent Weald SS Last Chance County Qualifier Gillingham  3

59.76 422 F 04/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Birm'ham Uni 3

55.07 539 H 04/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Birm'ham Uni 3

54.52 556 H 21/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

55.06 540 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Birm'ham Uni 2

55.30 533 H 17/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Birm'ham Uni 2

54.26 564 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Dartford 0

54.15 567 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Tunbridge Wells LC Dartford 3

54.27 564 H 23/11/19 Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet Gillingham Dartford 3

54.46 558 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Crawley Dartford 3

54.79 548 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Gillingham Dartford 3

54.44 558 F 13/09/19 DDSC Club Champs 2019 Fairfield  4

57.34 478 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Beckenham Dartford 4

55.59 524 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Burgess Hill Dartford 3

57.41 476 F 03/11/18 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018 Crook Log Dartford 3

1:00.33 410 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Dover Dartford 3

56.00 513 F 05/10/18 Dartford District Club Championships 2018 Fairfield LC  4

55.97 514 F 18/03/18 Dartford Spring Meet Medway  3

58.70 445 H 06/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Dartford 3

58.52 449 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Crawley Dartford 3

58.40 452 H 25/11/17 Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017 Medway Park Dartford 3

1:00.86 399 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

57.32 478 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO BECKENHAM Dartford 3

58.57 448 F 04/11/17 DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

59.98 417 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

58.63 447 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Burgess Hill Dartford 3

57.80 466 F 13/10/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4
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57.80 466 F 13/10/17 Dartford Club Championships 2017 Fairfield LC  4

58.89 441 H 20/11/16 Maidstone L3 Licensed Open Meet 2016 Maidstone Dartford 3

1:00.44 408 F 05/11/16 DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016 Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:00.73 402 F 16/09/16 Dartford District Club Championships Dartford  4

1:03.27 355 H 20/12/15 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier Basildon Dartford 3

1:02.54 368 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:04.85 330 F 31/10/15 DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:09.27 271 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

1:14.86 214 F 01/11/14 Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:11.78 243 F 18/10/14 Dartford & District Club Championships Eltham  4

1:11.04 251 H 17/05/14 Kent Junior League Division 1, Round 1 Margate Dartford 3

1:13.85 223 H 11/01/14 Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Basildon Dartford 3

1:14.54 217 F 30/11/13 Dartford SC Club Championships Eltham Dartford 4

1:15.23 211 F 05/10/13 London Bo Redbridge Early County & Regional Ilford Dartford 3

1:18.43 186 H 14/07/13 Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet Basildon Dartford 3

1:20.84 170 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Dartford 3

1:23.61 154 H 01/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Dartford 3

1:22.52 160 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross Dartford 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


